
JUNE 17 - THEATERS AND MUSEUMS
Arena 

del Sole
Auditorium

Manzoni
Oratorio

 S.Filippo Neri
Teatro
Duse

Museo
della Musica MAMBO

13.30

14.05

14.40

15.15

15.50

16.25

17.30

16.00

17.00 17.00

17.20

17.40

18.00

18.20
18.40

11.00

12.30

18.10

18.40
Gay Abandon

Schwullesbischer
Chor

Homophon

The Friends of Dorothy

Qoro, 
il coro con la Q

Out 'n loud

Three Of A Kind

Equivox 

Dublin Gay Men's
Chorus 

Qwerty Queer 

Checcoro

Galakoor

Regenbogenchor
Hamburg

Gloria LGBT+ Choir

Out Aloud LGBT+
Choir

Les Belles et le
Femmes

Rainbow Sound
Orchestra

The Good News 

Doodles Zauberflöten Spreediven

Sincoro

DynamiQ Voices

Lilamunde

Vielhomonie Rhein-
Ruhr

Vikerlased

Classical LesbiansThe Pink Singers

Melodiva

Edinburgh Gay
Men's Chorus

Barcelona Rainbow
Singers 

Les Voix Des
Fiertés 

Reykjavík Queer
Choir

Omphalos Voices

Manchester Proud
Chorus

Queer-essence

Komos 

Krakofonia

Atlanta Gay Men's
Chorus

Waldschlösschen
chor



JUNE 17 - VARIOUS VOICES VILLAGE

La Baia Binario Centrale
Cassero

LGBTI+ Center

Queer-essence

19.30

19.50

20.10

20.30

20.50

Omphalos Voices

Roma Rainbow
Choir

PODIUM PARIS

Fuori dal Coro

VOCES LGTB DE
MADRID

21.10

21.30

BARCELONA GAY
MEN'S CHORUS

The Good News 

Schmaz - schwuler
Männerchor

Voces Gaudii

Checcoro

Helsingin queer-
feministinen kuoro

Amsterdam Gay
Men's Chorus

Schrillerlocken

Männer-Minne

21.50

BARCELONA
RAINBOW
SINGERS

Qwerty Queer

QueerQhoir
Qopenhagen

20.00

19.30

19.00

18.30

20.30



JUNE 17 - OUTDOOR PERFORMANCES
Palazzo 

d'Accursio 
Via De'
Musei

Dublin Gay
Men's

Chorus 

Scalinata 
via De' Toschi

Cortile Museo 
Medievale

Tper, via
IV Novembre

Piazza dei
Celestini

Voltone del 
Podestà

Via
Ugo Bassi

Gradinata
Sala Borsa

10.00

10.30

11.30

11.00

12.00

12.30

18.30

17.30

16.30

16.00

17.00

18.00

Männer-
Minne

Gay
Abandon

Cantatori del
Duomo

South Wales
Gay Men's

Chorus

The Sunday
Boys

Corale
Quadrivium

Manchester
Proud Chorus

TAPALANOTE

Krakofonia



Three Of A
Kind




Diversity
Choir

Haags
Homomannen

koor Vox
Rosa

Kleine Berliner
Chorversuchung

Helsingin
queer-

feministinen
kuoro

 Libere Note

Cantus
Obliquus

Sweet and
Power

Edinburgh
Gay Men's

Chorus

PODIUM
PARIS

QuerChorallen

Spirituals
Ensemble




dIETAKTLOSEN

Mélo'Men

Zauberflöten

Sing Out
Bristol

Manoeuvre
Gay Men's

Choir
Amsterdam

Let's Praise

Schmaz -
schwuler

Männerchor



De

Homofone



DynamiQ
Voices

Die
Mainsirenen

Die
Trällerpfeifen

Homophon

Schwullesbis
cher Chor 

Vielhomonie
Rhein-Ruhr

les Belles et
les Femmes

Pink Noise

Het
Herenakkoord

Regenbogen
chor

Hamburg

Ekos Vocal
Ensemble

Sang-und
Klang:Los!

Soorten &
Maten

Laura & the
Lesbians

Punch Art
Choir

Coro Insieme
per la Musica

Die
Tollkirschen

Carmen
Curlers

Groove
Sistaz

Die
WEIBrations

Rainbow
Chorus

Regenbogen
chor

München

VOCES
LGTB DE
MADRID

Les
Genevoix

Le Chœur
Gay de

Toulouse

Loud &
Proud

Gay Men's
Chorus of

Washington, DC

Coro
Antonella
Alberani

Out Aloud
LGBT+ Choir

Voces Gaudii

The Pink
Singers

Sing Out
Brussels!

10.15

10.45

11.15

11.45

17.30

18.00

18.30

Amsterdam
Gay Men's

Chorus

Galakoor

London Gay
Men's

Chorus


